1 Bid Type Online with reverse auction 
2 Name of Work Design, Engineering, Supply, Construction, Erection, 

Testing, Commissioning of 15 MW Wind Power 
Project and Operate & Maintain the same for 25 
years on Annuity Payment basis linked to Monthly 
Unit Generation. 

3 RfP Fee Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty five thousand only) 
4 E-tendering, E-

Reverse Auction 
portal 

e-tendering: http://www.mptenders.gov.in 
e-reverse auctionhttp://www.bharat-
electronictender.com 

5 Total Construction 
period 

18 months from date of LoA 

6 Operation Period 25 years from Date of Scheduled Commissioning as